ENG
ADL500
INVERTER FOR ELEVATORINVERTER FOR ELEVATOR
Over fifty years of experience, an organisation highly focused on the customer’s
needs and constant technological innovation make Gefran a benchmark in
the design and production of sensors and components for industrial process
automation and control.
Expertise, flexibility and process quality are the factors that distinguish Gefran in

* Without optional power shield  (KIT-POWER-SHIELD).
ADL550 - ADL530 - ADL510 ● INVERTER SERIES FOR ELEVATOR
ADL500 ● ORDERING CODES
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
ADL550 1 040 -X B L- F -4-EMS
Emergency Supply module: [empty] = not included,
EMS = integrated
Rated voltage: 4 = 230-400-480Vac, three-phase
EMI Filter: [empty] = not included F = integrated
Lift application: L = included
Braking unit: X = not included, B = included
Keypad: X = without integrated keypad
Inverter power in kW: 040 = 4kW, 055 = 5.5kW, 075 = 7.5kW,
110 = 11kW, 150 = 15kW
Mechanical dimensions of the drive: 1 = size 1,  2 = size 2
inverter series: ADL550,  ADL530, ADL510
ADL510 - 400Vac THREE-PHASE
• Feedback for Incremental Digital + Sinusoidal Encoder
CODE TYPE Pn at 400Vac CONFIGURATION
S9DL5101 ADL510-1040-XBL-4 4kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5102 ADL510-1055-XBL-4 5.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5103 ADL510-1075-XBL-4 7.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5104 ADL510-2110-XBL-4 11kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5105 ADL510-2150-XBL-4 15kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5121 ADL510-1040-XBL-F-4 4kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DL5122 ADL510-1055-XBL-F-4 5.5kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DL5123 ADL510-1075-XBL-F-4 7.5kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DL5124 ADL510-2110-XBL-F-4 11kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DL5125 ADL510-2150-XBL-F-4 15kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DL5141 ADL510-1040-XBL-4-EMS 4kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5142 ADL510-1055-XBL-4-EMS 5.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5143 ADL510-1075-XBL-4-EMS 7.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5144 ADL510-2110-XBL-4-EMS 11kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5145 ADL510-2150-XBL-4-EMS 15kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5161 ADL510-1040-XBL-F-4-EMS 4kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5162 ADL510-1055-XBL-F-4-EMS 5.5kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5163 ADL510-1075-XBL-F-4-EMS 7.5kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5164 ADL510-2110-XBL-F-4-EMS 11kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DL5165 ADL510-2150-XBL-F-4-EMS 15kW Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter - Integrated EMS module
ADL530 - 230-400-480Vac THREE-PHASE
• Feedback for Multi Encoder
CODE TYPE Pn at 400Vac CONFIGURATION
S9DL5301 ADL530-1040-XBL-4 4kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DL5302 ADL530-1055-XBL-4 5.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
15
CODE TYPE Pn at 400Vac CONFIGURATION
S9DL5303 ADL530-1075-XBL-4 7.5kW Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter

* Senza supporto metallico opzionale (KIT-POWER-SHIELD).
ADL550-ICS ● THE INTEGRATED SOLUTION FOR ELEVATORS
ADL550-ICS ● ORDERING CODES
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
ADL550-ICS 1 040 -K B L- F -4-EMS
Emergency Supply module: [empty] = not included,
EMS = integrated
Rated voltage: 4 = 230-400-480Vac, three-phase
EMI Filter: [empty] = not included F = integrated
Lift application: L = included
Braking unit: X = not included, B = included
Keypad: K = integrated Keypad
1-line x 4-character alphanumerical
LED display
Inverter power in kW: 040 = 4kW, 055 = 5.5kW, 075 = 7.5kW,
110 = 11kW, 150 = 15kW
Mechanical dimensions of the drive: 1 = size 1,  2 = size 2
Inverter series ADL550-ICS
ADL550-ICS - 230-400-480Vac THREE-PHASE
CODE TYPE Pn at 400Vac CONFIGURATION
S9DLI5501 ADL550-ICS-1040-KBL-4 4kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5502 ADL550-ICS-1055-KBL-4 5.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5503 ADL550-ICS-1075-KBL-4 7.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5504 ADL550-ICS-2110-KBL-4 11kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5505 ADL550-ICS-2150-KBL-4 15kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5521 ADL550-ICS-1040-KBL-F-4 4kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DLI5522 ADL550-ICS-1055-KBL-F-4 5.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DLI5523 ADL550-ICS-1075-KBL-F-4 7.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DLI5524 ADL550-ICS-2110-KBL-F-4 11kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DLI5525 ADL550-ICS-2150-KBL-F-4 15kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module - Integrated EMC Filter
S9DLI5541 ADL550-ICS-1040-KBL-4-EMS 4kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking and EMS modules - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5542 ADL550-ICS-1055-KBL-4-EMS 5.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking and EMS modules - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5543 ADL550-ICS-1075-KBL-4-EMS 7.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking and EMS modules - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5544 ADL550-ICS-2110-KBL-4-EMS 11kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking and EMS modules - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5545 ADL550-ICS-2150-KBL-4-EMS 15kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking and EMS modules - External EMC Filter
S9DLI5561 ADL550-ICS-1040-KBL-F-4-EMS 4kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module, EMC Filter and EMS module
S9DLI5562 ADL550-ICS-1055-KBL-F-4-EMS 5.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module, EMC Filter and EMS module
S9DLI5563 ADL550-ICS-1075-KBL-F-4-EMS 7.5kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module, EMC Filter and EMS module
S9DLI5564 ADL550-ICS-2110-KBL-F-4-EMS 11kW Integrated Lift Control card - Integrated Braking Module, EMC Filter and EMS module